
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 
56 
69 
7 

45 
G82 
G86 

14 
373 
G23 
G6 

384 
33 
27 

G53 
44 
17 

192 
456 

G685 
59 
21 
63 
11 
37 

G99 
G348 
G73 
G19 
156 
60 

G30 

Name 
Adam MCLEAN 
Petr NAJMAN 
Garry JOHNSON 
Marek CERVENY 
Jef VAN CALSTER 
Derek MCGEE 
Ilja CALJOUW 
Romain CLEAZ-SAVOYEN 
Virgil-Amber BLOEMHARD 
Michal PRASEK 
Mauro PONCINI 
Rhys HARDISTY 
Rico VETTER 
Wolfgang SCHUSTER 
Sebastian FROTSCHER 
Matthieu PAUCHARD 
Peter LIONEL 
Wesley ANKERSMID 
Hannes ENGL 
Darryl TWEED 
Thomas WENDEL 
Michael MACE 
Nicolas THEROUIN 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Dirk WALTER 
Mathieu RIEDER 
David BROOK 
Jonas STRACKE 
Brian FUIDGE 
Roman BOČEK 
Cyra RISCHE 

Nat 
GBR 
CZE 
GBR 
CZE 
BEL 
IRL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
CZE 
SUI 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
SUI 
FRA 
NED 
ITA 
IRL 
GER 
GBR 
FRA 
CZE 
GER 
FRA 
GBR 
GER 
GBR 
CZE 
GER 

Team 
Performance Racing Achterhoek 
Laserscanning Europe by PSB Motorsport 
Team Schleizer Dreieck 
WRP Wepol Racing Parts 
B.art Racing Team 
Derek McGee Racing 
Performance Racing Achterhoek 
RCS TEAM 
VAB 
Rohá? & Fejta motoracing team 
Delmo Racing 
Never be clever racing 
VRP VETTER-RACING-PERFORMANCE supported bye SIEVI 
Schuster Road Racing powerd by MV 
Team Schleizer Dreieck 
MC Racle Bitume 
Team Peter Racing 
Performance racing achterhoek 
Racing Team Terenten 
Never be clever racing 
2WAM.de Racing Team 
Mike Mace Racing 
ProSpeed MotoSport 
Blue Garage Racing 
DC-Racing 
RIM racing team 
BROOKSUSPENSION.CO.UK 
Hepelmann Motorsport 
Royal Navy Royal Marines Road Race Team 
Beton transport 
DC Racing Team 

Klasse 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 
IRRC SSP 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:38.545 
1:39.016 
1:39.194 
1:39.211 
1:39.366 
1:39.517 
1:40.302 
1:40.514 
1:40.835 
1:41.820 
1:42.211 
1:42.680 
1:43.024 
1:43.381 
1:44.169 
1:44.221 
1:44.658 
1:44.940 
1:44.994 
1:45.165 
1:45.604 
1:45.640 
1:45.797 
1:46.122 
1:46.221 
1:46.487 
1:47.012 
1:47.840 
1:49.656 
1:50.394 
1:54.262 

In Lauf 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 

Diff. 

0.471 
0.649 
0.666 
0.821 
0.972 
1.757 
1.969 
2.290 
3.275 
3.666 
4.135 
4.479 
4.836 
5.624 
5.676 
6.113 
6.395 
6.449 
6.620 
7.059 
7.095 
7.252 
7.577 
7.676 
7.942 
8.467 
9.295 

11.111 
11.849 
15.717 

Abstand 

0.471 
0.178 
0.017 
0.155 
0.151 
0.785 
0.212 
0.321 
0.985 
0.391 
0.469 
0.344 
0.357 
0.788 
0.052 
0.437 
0.282 
0.054 
0.171 
0.439 
0.036 
0.157 
0.325 
0.099 
0.266 
0.525 
0.828 
1.816 
0.738 
3.868 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 
1:41.498 
1:42.533 
1:43.435 
1:40.866 
1:42.170 
1:43.349 
1:41.990 
1:43.824 
1:42.738 
1:54.048 
1:45.636 

1:46.190 
1:45.953 
1:45.972 
1:50.508 
1:49.348 
1:49.478 
1:53.129 
1:45.165 
1:45.604 
1:50.690 
1:51.604 
1:52.282 
1:49.385 
1:49.261 

2:00.697 
1:54.990 
1:53.732 
1:58.382 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 
1:38.545 
1:39.016 
1:39.194 
1:39.211 
1:39.366 
1:39.517 
1:40.302 
1:40.514 
1:40.835 
1:41.820 
1:42.211 
1:42.680 
1:43.024 
1:43.381 
1:44.169 
1:44.221 
1:44.658 
1:44.940 
1:44.994 

1:45.640 
1:45.797 
1:46.122 
1:46.221 
1:46.487 
1:47.012 
1:47.840 
1:49.656 
1:50.394 
1:54.262 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 
32 

St.Nr. 
G48 

Name 
Kristýna JAKESCH 

Nat 
CZE 

Team 
WW Racing Team 

Klasse 
IRRC SSP 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:55.139 

In Lauf 
Qualifying 2 

Diff. 
16.594 

Abstand 
0.877 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 
1:59.728 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 
1:55.139 
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